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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, May 7, 2025  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

AmeriPro Health Delrae Benson Ph: 850-889-5638 Delraebenson@ameriprohealth.com Prime N Yes 2025-046-RFP 

PFM Financial 

Advisors LLC 

Greta Englert Ph: 901-682-8356 englertg@pfm.com Prime N Yes 2025-048-RFP 

Gravity Works Mia Ferguson Ph: 443-983-3189 Mferguson@gworks.agency Undecided N Yes 2025-004-RFP 

Civil Works Kamil Ph: 678-677-3663 kamil@civilworks.us Undecided N Yes ITB 25-100070 

YCB Brokerage 

LLC 

Yolanda Brewster Ph: 770-842-7047 YCBBrokerage@hotmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-017-ITB 

Piper Sandler & 

Co. 

Edmund Wall Ph: 404-964-0628 kelly.brasher@psc.com Prime N Yes 2025-048-RFP 



 

Gravity Works 

Agency 

DeCarlos 

Garrison 

Ph: 321-947-8116 Dgarrison@gworks.agency Prime N Yes 2025-004-RFP 

Jewel of the 

South, Inc. 

Carisa Shannon Ph: 770-679-5481 carisa@jewelofthesouth.us Prime Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

KLS Workforce 

Solutions 

Calvin Green Ph: 404-817-6680 cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com Subcontractor Y No 2025-046-RFP, 2025-048-

RFP, ITB 25-100070 

Public Resources 

Advisory Group, 

Inc. 

Bryan Moss Ph: 212-566-7800 bmoss@pragadvisors.com Prime N Yes 2025-048-RFP 

MD Property 

Preservation 

Debris Removal 

Markia Taylor Ph: 470-718-3128 markia.hogains@mdincorporated.net Subcontractor N Undecided ITB 25-100070 

Atlanta Hydrovac Dalton Freed Ph: 678-236-2093 dalton@atlantahydrovac.com Prime N Yes N/A 

Telescope Health Janice Ramirez Ph: 904-373-5304 jramirez@telescopehealth.com Subcontractor N Yes N/A 

Georgia Sewer and 

Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely Ph: 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Prime Y N/A ITB 25-100070 

Decatur Capital 

Management, Inc. 

Degas Wright Ph: 770-597-7672 dwright@decaturcapital.com Subcontractor Y Yes 2025-048-RFP 

CREO Consulting Zack Crowson Ph: 919-499-8065 zcrowson@creoinc.net N/A N N/A N/A 

Decatur Capital 

Management, Inc. 

Elizabeth 

Crenshaw 

Ph: 404-270-9838 

ext 103 

ecrenshaw@decaturcapital.com Subcontractor N Yes 2025-048-RFP 



 

RK Reeves & 

Assocaites, Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: Cell 770-841-

9315 - Office 770-

414-7975 

corine@rkreeves.com N/A Y N/A N/A 

Dokun 

Technologies LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Prime Y Undecided Undecided 

AmeriPro Nick Proenza Ph: 678-429-4904 nickproenza@ameriprohealth.com Prime N Yes 2025-046-RFP 

Telescope Health 

LLC 

Ashley Mamas Ph: 904-373-5304 amamas@telescopehealth.com Subcontractor N Yes N/A 

Atlanta Hydrovac Carter Lawson Ph: 678-213-9752 carter@atlantahydrovac.com Subcontractor N Yes ITB 25-100070 

AMR Wilmond 

Meadows 

Ph: 404-783-8046 Wilmond.meadows@gmr.net Prime N Yes 2025-046-RFP 

Acentra Health Sharickah Rogers Ph: 804-653-5689 sharickah.rogers@acentra.com Prime  N N/A N/A 

Facility 

Maintenance & 

Service Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

Rapid Response 

Maintenance 

Martin Allen Ph: 470-519-7631 rapidresponsemteam@gmail.com Prime  N Yes ITB 2025-017 

Southwest 

Engineers 

Ryan Cochran Ph: 704-960-2575 arcochran@southwestengineers.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

VAAS 

Professionals, 

LLC 

Alycia Bartness Ph: 651-247-5179 abartness@vaasprofessionals.com Prime  N Undecided  N/A 



 

Falck USA Julian Dewberry Ph: 714-867-4094 julian.dewberry@falck.com Prime  N Yes RFP 2025-046 

Premier Water and 

Energy 

Technology 

Christian Kerr Ph: 813-777-4480 ckerr@premierwater.com Prime  N Yes ITB 2025-017 

C&S Chemicals 

dba Southwest 

Engineers 

Cassia Connors Ph: 210-865-9943 Cassiaconnors@candschemicals.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

D-Vet 

Maintenance 

Services - 411 

Rodrig Olesty Ph: 404-510-2205 dvmaintenanceservicesllc@gmail.com Subcontractor N Undecided  N/A 

The Heard 

Heritage Group 

Tia Glover Ph: 404-429-5712 tgrayglover@heardheritagegroup.org N/A N Undecided  N/A 

Antoinette Tuff 

LLC 

Antoinette Tuff Ph: 877-895-9695 info@antoinettetuff.com Prime  N Undecided  N/A 

 
 

 
Solicitations announced:   2025-017-ITB Chemical Treatment for HVAC Equipment (Annual Contract with 2 options to Renew) 
   2025-046-RFP Emergency Ambulance Services (Multi-Year Contract)  
   2025-048-RFP Financial Advisory Services (Multi-Year Contract) 
   ITB 25-100070 Consent Decree-Ongoing Sewer Condition Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD-OSCAR) 
   2025-004-RFP The John Lewis Statue Interactive Experience  
 
 
 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


